
About ADAM:

For more than 40 years, professionals 
worldwide have relied on Adam Equipment 
for an extensive selection of dependable 
and affordable weighing equipment.  
Adam provides the right balance of  
speed, performance and value.

www.adamequipment.com

Dune® Portable Compact Balances

The Dune series offers all of the necessary features for quick and easy 
weighing. Every Dune is equipped with an AC adapter, auto calibration 
through the keypad, low battery indicator, and overload indicator. With 
its alternate battery operation, splash-proof keypad, and sturdy plastic 
construction throughout, the Dune delivers accurate readings in field, 
classroom, workplace or lab, a truly versatile and portable product.

Applications
• Weighing

Features
• High-contrast display is easily visible from a distance
• Colour-coded keys facilitate quick recognition of the most frequently used buttons
• Lightweight design simplifies transport and portability
• Overload protection helps prevent damage to internal components
• Sealed keypad protects against dirt and spills
• Large platform removes easily for speedy cleaning
• Auto power-off to save energy
• Zero-tracking feature ensures display returns to zero reading
• Operates with AC adapter (included) or batteries (not included)

Streamlined design for basic weighing 
in the lab, classroom or field

Balances Compactes Dune™

Les séries Dune offrent tout ce dont il est nécessaire afin 
d’accomplir un pesage rapide et simple. Chaque Dune est équipée 
d’un adaptateur AC, d’un auto-calibrage via le clavier, un indicateur 
de batterie faible, et d’un indicateur de surcharge. Grâce à son 
fonctionnement complémentaire sur piles, son clavier étanche, et 
son chassis en construction plastique ultra robuste, la Dune est 
capable de fournir des lectures précises sur le terrain, dans les 
classes, sur les lieux de travail et en laboratoire, c’est un produit 
véritablement polyvalent et portable.

Design épuré pour le pesage de 
base en laboratoire, en classe ou 
sur le terrain

Application
• Pesage

Caractéristiques
• Large écran trés contrasté, facilement lisible à distance
• Touches codées en couleur facilitent la reconnaissance rapide  

des fonctions les plus fréquemment utilisées
• La conception légère facilite le transport et la portabilité
• La protection contre les surcharges permet d'éviter d'endommager les composants internes
• Clavier étanche protège contre la saleté et les déversements accidentels
• Grand plateau amovible pour un nettoyage rapide
• Mise hors tension automatique pour économiser l'énergie
• Fonction recherche du zéro assure que l'affichage revient à zéro
• Fonctionne avec adaptateur secteur (inclus) ou piles (non incluses)

A Propos d’Adam Equipment

Depuis plus de 40 ans, les professionnels 
dans le monde entier comptent sur Adam 
Equipment pour fournir  une vaste sélection 
d’équipements de pesage fiables et 
abordables. Adam offre la balance idéale 
associant vitesse, performance et valeur.

www.adamequipment.com

Dune™ Kompaktwaagen

Die Dune-Reihe besitze alle nötigen Merkmale für schnelles und 
einfaches Wiegen. Jede Dune ist mit Netzadapter, Autokalibrierung 
über Tastatur, Batterieanzeige und Überlastanzeige ausgestattet. 
Alternativer Batteriebetrieb, spritzgeschützte Tastatur, ein durchweg 
stabiles Plastikgehäuse - die Dune liefert genaue Ergebnisse im 
praktischen Einsatz, im Klassenzimmer, am Arbeitsplatz oder Labor, 
ein absolut vielseitiges und tragbares Produkt.

Ihr Helfer für einfache Wägeanwendungen 
in Büro, Schule, oder Labor

Anwendungen
• Wägung

Merkmale und Funktionen
• Große kontrastreiche Anzeige, auch aus der Distanz gut lesbar
• Farblich hervorgehobene Tasten erlauben schnelles Arbeiten
• Leichte, handliche Bauweise
• Der Wägemechanismus ist durch einen starken Überlastschutz geschützt
• Versiegelte Tastatur schützt vor Schmutz und versehentlichen Spritzern
• Große Wägeplatte
• Automatisches Abschalten spart Energie
• Durch die Nullnachführung geht die Anzeige immer auf Null zurück
• Netzbetrieb (Adapter inklusive) und Batteriebetrieb (nicht mitgeliefert)

Über uns:

Seit über 40 Jahren verlassen sich 
Fachleute weltweit auf Adam Equipments 
breite Auswahl an zuverlässiger und 
preisgünstiger Wiegeausrüstung. Adam 
liefert das richtige Gleichgewicht aus 
Geschwindigkeit, Leistung, und Wert.
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Bilance compatte e portatili Dune®

La serie DUNE offre tutte le caratteristiche necessarie per una rapida e 
facile pesatura. Ogni DUNE è dotato di un adattatore AC, la calibratura 
automatica attraverso la tastiera, indicatore di batteria scarica e 
indicatore di sovraccarico. Con il funzionamento a batteria alternata, 
tastiera antispruzzo e robusta costruzione tutta in plastica, la DUNE 
fornisce letture accurate sul campo, nelle aule, posto di lavoro o in 
laboratorio, una bilancia veramente versatile e portatile.

Design aerodinamico per pesatura di 
base in laboratorio, aula o campo

Applicazioni
• Pesatura

Caratteristiche
• Display ad elevato contrasto facilmente visibile a  distanza
• Tasti codificati a colori facilitano il riconoscimento dei pulsanti più frequentemente utilizzati 
• Il modello leggero semplifica il trasporto e la portabilità
• La protezione di sovraccarico aiuta a evitare danni ai componenti interni
• La tastiera sigillata protegge da sporco e liquidi
• Grande piatto facilmente rimovibile per una rapida pulitura
• Uno spegnimento automatico per risparmio energia
• Funzione di traccia a zero assicura che il display ritorni a zero
• Funziona con adattatore AC (incluso) o batterie (non incluse)

Informazioni su ADAM:

Per più di 40 anni, i professionisti di tutto il 
mondo hanno fatto affidamento su Adam 
Equipment per una vasta selezione di 
affidabili ed economiche apparecchiature di 
pesatura. Adam fornisce il giusto equilibrio 
di velocità, prestazioni e valore.
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Dune® Balança compacta e portátil

A série Dune oferece todas as características necessárias para 
uma rápida e fácil pesagem. Cada Dune está equipado com 
um adaptador AC, calibração automática através do teclado, 
indicador de bateria fraca e indicador de sobrecarga. Com o 
seu funcionamento alternativo da bateria, teclado à prova de 
respingos, e construção de plástico resistente, o Dune oferece 
leituras precisas em ambientes de serviço, sala escolares ou em 
laboratórios. Um produto verdadeiramente versátil e portátil.

Design otimizado para pesagem básica no 
laboratório, sala de aula ou na area de serviços

Aplicações
• Pesagem

Características
• Ecrã grande de alto contraste, facilmente visível longede 
• Teclas codificadas por cores facilita o reconhecimento rápido dos botões mais usados
• Modelo de peso-leve simplifica transporte e portabilidade
• Proteção contra sobrecarga ajuda a evitar danos aos componentes internos
• Teclado selado protege contra poeira e derramamentos acidentais
• Prato grande remove-se facilmente para a limpeza rápida
• Desligamento automático para economizar energia
• A característica manutenção do zero garante ecrã volta a zero 
• Funciona com adaptador AC (incluído) ou baterias (não incluídas)

Sobre Adam:

Com mais de 40 anos de experiência na 
produção de balanças, profissionais em 
todo o mundo confiam em Adam para 
produtos de qualidade, ricos em recursos e 
com valores best-in-class - o equilíbrio certo 
entre velocidade, desempenho e valor.
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Balanzas Compactas Dune®

La serie de balanzas Dune ® ofrece todas las características 
necesarias para el pesaje rápido y fácil. Cada Dune está equipada 
con un adaptador CA, calibración automática a través del teclado, 
indicador de batería baja e indicador de sobrecarga. Con la 
operación de batería alternativa, teclado a prueba de salpicaduras, 
y diseño simplificado de plástico, la Dune ofrece lecturas precisas 
en la clase, laboratorio o en el campo.

Diseño optimizado para el pesaje 
básico en el laboratorio, clase o campo

Aplicaciones
• Pesaje

Características
• Gran pantalla de alto contraste, fácilmente visible
• Teclas de colores facilitan el reconocimiento rápido de las teclas más utilizadas
• Diseño liviano simplifica el transporte y portabilidad
• Protección de sobrecarga ayuda a prevenir daños a los componentes internos
• Teclado sellado protege contra la suciedad y los derrames accidentales
• Plato amplio, fácilmente removible para la limpieza rápida 
• Función de auto apague programable para ahorrar energía
• Característica zero-tracking garantiza la lectura en la pantalla vuelva a cero 
• Funciona con adaptador AC (incluido) o baterías (no incluidas)

Sobre ADAM:

Con más de 40 años de experiencia 
en la producción de instrumentos 
de pesaje, profesionales en todo el 
mundo confían en productos Adam 
por su calidad, múltiples funciones y 
el mejor valor en su clase. El Balance 
Ideal de rapidez, rendimiento y valor.

www.adamequipment.com

Dune® 便携式天平

Dune便携式系列天平具备了快速、简单称重的所
有功能特征。每台Dune都配有AC充电电源，可以
通过键盘自动校准，具有低电量提示灯，以及过
载提示灯。Dune系列天平可以使用备用电池，具
有防溅键盘，而且整个天平都是坚固的塑料结
构，这些都保证了它在现场应用、教学、工厂和
实验室应用中都能提供精确的称量结果，是一款
真正多功能和便携的产品。

流线型的设计适用于实验室,教室或
户外称重使用

应用程序
• 称重

功能
• 高对比度的显示屏方便远距离观看
• 彩色按键更便于快速找到常用按钮
• 轻巧的设计方便运输和携带
• 防过载保护有助于防止天平内部组件受损
• 密封的键盘可防止灰尘和意外泄漏
• 大秤盘容易拆卸，方便快速清洗
• 自动关机系统更能有效的节省电源
• 零点跟踪功能可确保显示返回到零读数
• 使用AC适配器（包括）或电池（不包括）

关于艾德姆

在过去的四十多年里，艾德姆提供了各种性
能可靠且高性价比的天平产品，赢得了全世
界范围内的专业人士的信赖。艾德姆的产品
真正实现了：快速、稳定、物超所值。

www.adamequipment.com



Accessories
Item number    Description
700660290 ................... Calibration certificate 
700100072 ..................... M1 200g Calibration Weight 
700100030 .................... M1 2kg Calibration Weight 
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Dune® Portable Compact Balances

Adam Equipment follows a policy of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change specification and pricing without notice. Adam Equipment’s standard terms and conditions of sale apply. Errors and omissions excepted. 

Supplied by
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Model DCT 302 DCT 201 DCT 601 DCT 2001 DCT 2000 DCT 5000

Capacity 300g 200g 600g 2000g 2000g 5000g

Readability 0.01g 0.1g 0.1g 0.1g 1g 2g

Pan Size 100mm ø 145x145mm

Weighing Units g, oz g, lb, oz

Stabilisation Time (sec) 2

Calibration External calibration

Display LCD with 15mm-high digits

Power Supply 12VAC 50/60Hz 150mA adapter / 6 x AA batteries

Operating Temperature 0° to 40°C

Housing ABS plastic

Overall Dim. 147x208x40mm (wxdxh)

Net Weight 0.5kg

Modèle DCT 302 DCT 201 DCT 601 DCT 2001 DCT 2000 DCT 5000

Capacité 300g 200g 600g 2000g 2000g 5000g

Précision 0.01g 0.1g 0.1g 0.1g 1g 2g

Taille du plateau 100mm ø 145x145mm

Unités de pesage g, oz g, lb, oz

Temps de stabilisation (sec) 2

Calibrage Calibrage externe

Affichage LCD avec des chiffres de 15mm de haut

Alimentation Adaptateur 12VAC 50/60Hz 150mA / 6 piles AA

Température d’utilisation 0° à 40°C

Carter ABS

Dim. totale 147x208x40mm (lxpxh)

Poids net 0.5kg

Accessoires
Numéro d'article Description
700660290 .................................. Certificat de Calibrage 
700100072 .................................... Masse de calibrage M1 200g 
700100030 ................................... Masse de calibrage M1 2kg 

Fourni par

www.adamequipment.com
Adam Equipment poursuit une politique d’amélioration continue et se réserve le droit de modifier les spécifications et les prix sans préavis. Les conditions standards de vente d’Adam Equipment s’appliquent. Sauf erreur ou omission.

© 2016 Adam Equipment        FR-6062

Balances Compactes Dune™
Modell DCT 302 DCT 201 DCT 601 DCT 2001 DCT 2000 DCT 5000

Kapazität 300g 200g 600g 2000g 2000g 5000g

Ablesbarkeit 0.01g 0.1g 0.1g 0.1g 1g 2g

Größe Wägeplatte 100mm ø 145x145mm

Wägeeinheiten g, oz g, lb, oz

Stabilisierungszeit (sec) 2

Kalibrierung Extern

Anzeige LCD mit 15mm Ziffernhöhe

Stromversorgung 12VAC 50/60Hz 150mA adapter (inkl.) / 6 x AA Batterien (opt.)

Betriebstemperatur 0° bis 40°C

Gehäuse ABS Kunststoff

Gesamtabmessungen 147x208x40mm (BxTxH)

Nettogewicht 0.5kg

Dune™ Kompaktwaagen

Zubehör
Artikelnr.    Beschreibung
700660290 ...................Adam Kalibrierschein 
700100072 .....................M1 200g Kalibriergewicht 
700100030 ....................M1 2kg Kalibriergewicht 

Bestellen

www.adamequipment.com
Adam Equipment hält sich im Interesse kontinuierlicher Verbesserung das Recht vor, technische Daten und Preise ohne vorherige Ankündigung zu ändern. Es gelten die allgemeinen Geschäftsbedingungen von Adam Equipment. Fehler und Auslassungen vorbehalten.
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Modello DCT 302 DCT 201 DCT 601 DCT 2001 DCT 2000 DCT 5000

Capacita’ 300g 200g 600g 2000g 2000g 5000g

Precisione 0.01g 0.1g 0.1g 0.1g 1g 2g

Dimensione piatto 100mm ø 145x145mm

Unita’ di misura g, oz g, lb, oz

Tempo di stabilizzazione (sec) 2

Calibratura Calibratura esterna

Display LCD con caratteri 15mm alti

Alimentazione Adattatore 12VAC 50/60Hz 150mA / 6 x batterie AA

Temperatura di esercizio 0° a 40°C

Custodia ABS

Dimensioni totali 147x208x40mm (lxpxh)

Peso netto 0.5kg

Bilance compatte e portatili Dune®

Accessori
Numero dell’unita’ Descrizione
700660290 ...................................Certificato di calibratura 
700100072 .....................................M1 Peso di calibratura da 200g 
700100030 ....................................M1 Peso di calibratura da 2kg 

Consegnato da

www.adamequipment.com
Adam Equipment segue una politica di un miglioramento continuo e si riserva il diritto di modificare specificazione e prezzi senza preavviso. Termini e condizioni di vendita standard Adam Equipment sono applicabili. Salvo errori e omissioni.
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Modelo DCT 302 DCT 201 DCT 601 DCT 2001 DCT 2000 DCT 5000

Capacidade 300g 200g 600g 2000g 2000g 5000g

Legibilidade 0.01g 0.1g 0.1g 0.1g 1g 2g

Tamanho do Pan 100mm ø 145x145mm

Unidades de peso g, oz g, lb, oz

Tempo de estabilização (sec) 2

Calibração Calibração Externa

Ecrã LCD com 15mm dígitos de altos

Fonte de alimentação Adaptador 12VAC 50/60Hz 150mA  / Pilas 6 x AA

Temperatura de funcionamento 0° a 40°C

Habitação ABS

Dimensões totais 147x208x40mm (wxdxh)

Peso líquido 0.5kg

Dune® Balança compacta e portátil

Acessórios
Número do item Descrição
700660290 ............................Certificado de Calibração 
700100072 ..............................M1 200g massa de calibração 
700100030 .............................M1 2kg massa de calibração 

Fornecido por

www.adamequipment.com
Adam Equipment segue uma política de melhoria contínua e reserva o direito de alterar as especificações e preços sem aviso prévio. Condições gerais de Adam Equipment e condições de venda aplicam. Erros e omissões excetuados.
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Modelo DCT 302 DCT 201 DCT 601 DCT 2001 DCT 2000 DCT 5000

Capacidad 300g 200g 600g 2000g 2000g 5000g

Legibilidad 0.01g 0.1g 0.1g 0.1g 1g 2g

Tamaño del plato 100mm ø 145x145mm

Unidades de medida g, oz g, lb, oz

Tiempo de estabilización (sec) 2

Calibración Calibración Externa

Pantalla LCD con dígitos 15mm de alto

Alimentación de corriente Adaptador 12VAC 50/60Hz 150mA  / Pilas 6 x AA

Temperatura de operación 0° a 40°C

Carcasa ABS

Dimensiones totales 147x208x40mm (axpxa)

Peso Neto 0.5kg

Balanzas Compactas Dune®

Accesorios
No. de Artículo Descripción
700660290 ....................... Certificado de Calibración 
700100072 ......................... M1 200g Pesa de Calibración 
700100030 ........................ M1 2kg Pesa de Calibración 

Suministrados por

www.adamequipment.com
Adam Equipment sigue una política de mejoramiento continuo y reserva el derecho de cambiar especificaciones y precios sin previo aviso. Los términos de serie de Adam Equipment y condiciones de venta se aplican. Errores y omisiones se exceptúan.
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型号 DCT 302 DCT 201 DCT 601 DCT 2001 DCT 2000 DCT 5000

量程 300g 200g 600g 2000g 2000g 5000g

精度 0.01g 0.1g 0.1g 0.1g 1g 2g

秤盘大小 100mm ø 145x145mm

称量单位 g, oz g, lb, oz

稳定的时间 (秒) 2

校准 外部校准

显示 LCD 与 15mm  高位数

电源 12VAC 150毫安适配器 / 6节AA电池

工作温度 0° 到 40°C

外壳 ABS塑料

整体尺寸 147x208x40mm (宽×深×高)

净重量 0.5kg

Dune® 便携式天平

配件
物料编号.......  说明

700660290.... 检定证书 
700100072.... M1 200g 校准码 
700100030.... M1 2kg 校准码 

由提供
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艾德姆秉承不断改进的宗旨并保持对参数和价格变更的最终解释权.适用于艾德姆标准的销售条款，错误和遗漏不在此列。
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